1/14/2024

MONEYBAL

P1X6

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

MONEYBAL 4
Totals:

PIX6 6
Totals:

Regular 2

Regular 3

Regular 5
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00
$10.00

$8.00

$38.00

$68.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$1.00

$3.00

AR

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$8.00

$8.00
$20.00
$10.00
$7.00

$37.00

$65.00

ntOfSales
29.41

2941
14.70

14.70
2941
14.70
11.76

55.87

99.98

tedReturn

0.45

0.95

0.78
0.76
0.72

ightedAve
0.13

0.14

0.23
0.11
0.08

0.70



